

ENAGIC INDIA KANGEN WATER Pvt. Ltd.

Address: The Millenia Tower -B, 4th Floor, Unit -401, No. 1 & 2, Murphy Road, Ulsoor, Bangalore- 560008 www.enagic.co.in Tel: 080 46509900 Fax: 080 46509908 Email: Pls send to your area e-mail

Accessories application form

Accessories application form							
Distributor ID						Date:/_	/
Name							
Shipping Address							
	 City:		PINco	de:	State_		
E-mail address					Mob.	No:	
Note : Request to check S Depositing money to A/C				with custome	r care, before s	ending Form &	
Accossorios		Otv	Weight	MRP	Total	Total	Total Amount

Accessories	Qty (PC)	Weight (KG)	MRP (INR)	Total Qty(PC)	Total weight(Kg)	Total Amount (INR)
Brochures	12	0.400	500			
Filter HG-N (SD501, JRII)	1	0.500	8,000			
Filter HG-Old (Super501)	1	0.500	8,000			
Filter K8	1	0.500	9,000			
Filter Anespa External	1	0.300	7,500			
Filter Anespa Ceramic	1	0.200	18,800			
Electrolysis Enhancer	1	0.450	240			
Cleaning Powder	1	0.850	1,600			
E-Cleaner Unit Set-New(SD501, JRII)	1	1.150	2,250			
Water Bag	1	0.150	1,100			
Beauty Handy Spray Blue	1	0.015	180			
Handy Spray Black	1	0.015	160			
Black Spray 500ml	1	0.080	270			
Black Pump 500ml	1	0.080	270			
2L Bottle Black	1	0.250	660			
CPU-N	1	0.300	1030			
White hose	1m	0.250	400			
Gray Hose	1m	0.250	400			
Cleaning Cap For K8	1	0.045	1030			
E-Cleaner Unit Set(Super501)	1	1.150	2,250			
Total						

Zone	States	Shipping Charge (Per kg) INR
Local	Bangalore	56
Karnataka	Within State	84
South India	Andhra Pradesh, Kerala, Tamilnadu, Telangana	108
	Rest of India	230

Note: In India wherever Octroi Charges/LBT/Entry Tax applicable, you are requested to follow below mentioned options.

- The distributors/Receivers are requested to pay the Octroi charges/LBT/Entry Tax by themselves.

 (Or)
- 2. Requested to provide the alternate delivery address to deliver the shipment.
- 3. All accessories are not refundable.

Total Amount Of Accessories	
Shipping Cost	
Total Amount	

ACCESSORIES WARRANTY DISCLAIMER

The all accessories is sold as is WITHOUT ANY WARRANTY either expressed or implied. There is NO REPLACEMENT policy for Accessories, buyer will bear the entire expenses of correcting and repurchase if any defects after purchase. After Purchase, Enagic shall not have any responsibility for consequential, Damages for Loss of Use, Incidental Damages with respect to any defect and other deficiency to above accessories.

Purchaser acknowledges that he/she has read, understands and accept all of the provision of Accessories Warranty Disclaimer. The Provision of this Warranty Disclaimer covering the Accessories above described.